Division | Permits for month of March 2008

03-Apr-08

APPL / REP NAME

Darrell D Olesen

Branson Home Builders LLC

Branson Home Builders LLC

Branson Home Builders LLC

Branson Home Builders LLC

Branson Home Builders LLC

Branson Home Builders LLC

Willow Creek Custom Homes

Richard & Janice Peterson

George Cantu

Ronald L Goddard

Jim Holland

Gene Blair

Mark & Ora Lopacinski

PROPERTY ADDRESS

120 Redbud Ln

109 Crossbow Ct

149 Caterpiller Ln

135 Caterpillar Ln

168 Hackberry Ln

161 Hackberry LN

150 Hackberry Ln

270 Fairlawn

460 Davis Rd

375 Cattail Ln

41065 US Hwy 160

134 Edwards

186 Boston Rd

178 5th Ave

SUBDIVISION

Riverside Acres

Homestead at Cross
Creek

Homestead at Cross
Creek

Homestead at Cross
Creek

Homestead at Cross
Creek

Homestead at Cross
Creek

Homestead at Cross
Creek

Riverside Acres

Walleye Haven

Riverlake

Ozark Paradise
Village

Lake View

10

17

18

14

15

11

45 &

4&5

51

addition

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

Garage

Carport

garage

MH

SFH

Addition to MH

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT#

08-0511

08-0621

08-0611

08-060

08-0571

08-058I

08-0591

08-0561

08-0541

08-0551

08-0531

08-0521

08-063I

08-0691

APPLICATION DATE

3/3/2008

3/6/2008

3/6/2008

3/6/2008

3/6/2008

3/6/2008

3/6/2008

3/6/2008

3/5/2008

3/5/2008

3/5/2008

3/5/2008

3/10/2008

3/12/2008

PROPERTY NUMBER

18-6.0-13-003-003-003.000

08-7.0-35-003-001-007.000

08-7.0-35-003-001-015.000

08-7.0-35-003-001-016.000

08-7.0-35-003-001-012.000

08-7.0-35-003-001-013.000

08-7.0-35-003-001-008.000

18-6.0-24-002-004-001.000

04-3.3-08-000-000-019.000

04-8.0-34-000-000-007.000

13-1.0-11-000-000-002.002

08-6.0-13-001-001-047.001

20-3.0-07-003-004-004.000

19-5.0-15-002-004-005.000

Page 1 of 3



APPL / REP NAME

Richard Osenga

Aaron Kaylor

Jerry Scott

Shannon C Welch

Steve Allmon

Yettieve Powers

Brian G White

James & Carla Allen

Select Suites Inc

Russell Iverson

Mark Hubbard

Jeff Godfrey

King Built Properties

Harold Lincoln

Rusty Burrow

Franklin Williams

PROPERTY ADDRESS

229 Concord Ave

778 Carlton Rd

987 Victor Church Rd

338 Songbird Dr

2336 Stehle Rd

185 Starview Dr

624 Myrtle St

1783 Bear Creek Rd

5329 State Hwy 165

301 River Ranch Rd

1060 Good Night Hollow

1106 Good Night Hollow Rd

1166 Newbury Rd

1244 Savage Rd

130 Gabriel Ln

371 Blue Ridge Dr

SUBDIVISION

Fall Creek Hgts 1

Mabel

Forest Park 7

17&18

Andrewss Landing
RV Pk

Cedar Shores Ranch 86

Crooked Creek Est 2

Crooked Creek 1

Hickory Ridge 25

Dixieland Hgts 3&4

phase 5

Shop Building

Garage

Storage Shed

Garage

SFH

MH

Addition to house

Addition to house

Carport

SFH

SFH & Garage

SFH

Barn

addition to house

Deck

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

08-068I

08-0671

08-0661

08-065I

08-0641

08-075I1

08-0741

08-073I1

08-0721

08-070

08-071l1

08-0761

08-078I1

08-0771

08-0791

08-083I

APPLICATION DATE

3/12/2008

3/12/2008

3/12/2008

3/12/2008

3/11/2008

3/19/2008

3/18/2008

3/18/2008

3/18/2008

3/19/2008

3/10/2008

3/21/2008

3/17/2008

3/21/2008

3/21/2008

3/27/2008

PROPERTY NUMBER

18-1.0-12-001-001-023.000

20-3.0-06-000-000-001.002

08-3.0-08-000-000-005.007

08-8.0-34-000-000-041.000

13-1.0-01-000-000-010.000

07-7.0-26-004-001-008.000

03-8.0-27-002-019-002.000

05-4.0-18-000-000-004.001

18-8.0-27-000-000-015.000

09-1.0-12-000-000-107.000

05-2.0-10-000-000-004.002

05-2.0-10-000-000-004.002

06-7.0-26-000-000-001.002

16-2.0-04-000-000-007.001

09-7.0-35-000-000-031.001

20-3.0-08-000-000-001.002
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APPL / REP NAME

Daniel & Janice Morris

Linda Church

Branson Development LLC

Kenny Dixon

PROPERTY ADDRESS

122 Timber Ridge

2594 State Hwy F

250 Golf Club Dr

285 Willard

SUBDIVISION

Timber Ridge 10

Ironridge Branson ~ 43a
Creek

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE

shed

addition to house

SFH

phase 9 SFH

Text24:

PZ PERMIT #

08-0821

08-0801

08-0841

08-085I1

APPLICATION DATE

3/26/2008

3/26/2008

3/28/2008

3/28/2008

PROPERTY NUMBER

20-3.0-05-000-000-005.006

08-2.0-03-000-000-019.000

17-8.0-27-000-000-009.043

17-1.0-11-004-006-006.000
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